10.

11.

Position Other Positions Held

Director, Maintenance of
Equipment

Assistant Dir, Maintenance of
Equipment

Program Manager (Fleet)

Senior Manager - Various

Rolling Stock Engineering Manager
I

Senior Mechanical Operations
Officer

Senior Mechanical Operations
Officer

Business Administrator
Business Analyst Il

Program Manager

Department Assistant

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Equipment

Total Wages

$171,528

$154,324

$153,625

$121,527

$117,218

$100,908

$98,669

$89,709

$83,075

$77,268

$56,998



